
Grand Prize Estimate Issued
06/26/20

Saturday Start

ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 1st Payment 767,623
DATE DAY PB SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW / CUMUL 2nd Payment 806,004

3rd Payment 846,305
1 06/13/20 Sat $20,013,212 $8,575,316 $20,000,000 $15,900,000 1.260 3.4% 3.4% 4th Payment 888,620
2 06/17/20 Wed $18,487,574 $16,496,922 $22,000,000 $17,500,000 1.260 3.1% 6.4% 5th Payment 933,051
3 06/20/20 Sat $20,749,918 $25,649,843 $25,000,000 $19,600,000 1.273 3.5% 9.6% 6th Payment 979,703
4 06/24/20 Wed $18,992,320 $33,871,687 $33,000,000 $25,900,000 1.273 3.2% 12.5% 7th Payment 1,028,688

5 06/27/20 Sat $21,621,415 $42,620,386 $42,000,000 $33,500,000 1.255 3.6% 15.7% 8th Payment 1,080,123
6 07/01/20 Wed $19,846,974 $51,090,726 $51,000,000 $40,600,000 1.255 3.3% 18.5% 9th Payment 1,134,129
7 07/04/20 Sat $23,243,021 $61,010,439 $0 1.255 3.9% 21.7% 10th Payment 1,190,836
8 07/08/20 Wed $21,663,965 $70,256,238 $0 1.255 3.6% 24.5% 11th Payment 1,250,377
9 07/11/20 Sat $24,300,578 $80,627,297 $0 1.255 4.1% 27.6% 12th Payment 1,312,896

10 07/15/20 Wed $22,399,673 $90,187,084 $0 1.255 3.8% 30.3% 13th Payment 1,378,541
11 07/18/20 Sat $25,391,674 $101,023,804 $0 1.255 4.3% 33.3% 14th Payment 1,447,468
12 07/22/20 Wed $23,721,926 $111,147,905 $0 1.255 4.0% 36.0% 15th Payment 1,519,841
13 07/25/20 Sat $28,133,975 $123,154,990 $0 1.255 4.7% 39.0% 16th Payment 1,595,833
14 07/29/20 Wed $26,120,450 $134,302,739 $0 1.255 4.4% 41.6% 17th Payment 1,675,625
15 08/01/20 Sat $29,611,009 $145,839,029 $0 1.255 4.9% 44.5% 18th Payment 1,759,406
16 08/05/20 Wed $27,975,002 $156,373,923 $0 1.255 4.7% 47.1% 19th Payment 1,847,377
17 08/08/20 Sat $30,795,449 $167,970,947 $0 1.255 5.1% 49.8% 20th Payment 1,939,746
18 08/12/20 Wed $27,975,002 $178,505,841 $0 1.255 4.7% 52.2% 21st Payment 2,036,733
19 08/15/20 Sat $30,795,449 $190,102,865 $0 1.255 5.1% 54.6% 22nd Payment 2,138,569
20 08/19/20 Wed $27,975,002 $200,637,759 $0 1.255 4.7% 56.7% 23rd Payment 2,245,498
21 08/22/20 Sat $30,795,449 $212,234,784 $0 1.255 5.1% 59.0% 24th Payment 2,357,773
22 08/26/20 Wed $27,975,002 $222,769,677 $0 1.255 4.7% 60.9% 25th Payment 2,475,662
23 08/29/20 Sat $30,795,449 $234,366,702 $0 1.255 5.1% 62.9% 26th Payment 2,599,445
24 09/02/20 Wed $27,975,002 $244,901,596 $0 1.255 4.7% 64.6% 27th Payment 2,729,417
25 09/05/20 Sat $30,795,449 $256,498,620 $0 1.255 5.1% 66.4% 28th Payment 2,865,888
26 09/09/20 Wed $27,975,002 $267,033,514 $0 1.255 4.7% 68.0% 29th Payment 3,009,182
27 09/12/20 Sat $30,795,449 $278,630,538 $1,815,000,000 $1,446,200,000 1.255 5.1% 69.7% 30th Payment 3,159,641
28 09/16/20 Wed $27,975,002 $289,165,432 $1,870,000,000 $1,490,000,000 1.255 4.7% 71.1% Total 51,000,000

$20,000,000 Cash Value $15,900,000

Graduated Payments

COVERAGE

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:
(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is subject to annuity 
rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.
(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  The probability of 
getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE COVERAGE column.
Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $20 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.
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